TN-72-5M
TN-72-5M BLACK
Silver Series | Black Series
160 W | 170 W | 180 W | 190 W | 200 W | 210 W
Monocrystalline silicon photovoltaic modules
Quality from TN SOLAR
• 10 Year Product Warranty
• 12 year performance guarantee for a 90% power output

Maximum System Voltage
1000 V DC (IEC 61215)
600 V (UL 1703)
Front Side  Rear
ELECTRICAL TYPICAL VALUES
Model Rated Power (Pmax) Tolerance Rated current
(Imp)
Rated Voltage
(Vmp)
Short Circuit Cur-
rent (Isc)
Open circuit voltage
(Voc)
Module
Efficiency(%)
TN-72-5M160 160W 0/+3% 4.68A 34.7V 5.04A 43.7V 12.53
TN-72-5M 170 170W 0/+3% 4.79A 35.5V 5.11A 44.4V 13.32
TN-72-5M180 180W 0/+3% 4.97A 36.2V 5.26A 44.9V 14.10
TN-72-5M190 190W 0/+3% 5.11A 37.1V 5.36A 45.2V 14.88
TN-72-5M200 200W 0/+3% 5.30A 37.8V 5.45A 45.5V 15.66
TN-72-5M210 210W 0/+3% 5.40A 38.9V 5.55A 45.8V 16.45
MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTCS
Solar Cells
Mono crystal Si 125 mm ×125 mm
Square, 6 ×12 pieces in series